Falkenbergs
Motorkilubb

®

VolvoCupen
Result Race 2

Started : 10 Classified : 9

Pos Nbr Name

SVENSK N

BILSPORT

RACING

SSK Final 2025

Not Classified : 1

Car
City / Club

SSK

Gap

Total
hm sec

®

Falkenbergs
Motorklubb

26 - 27 September 2025
Falkenberg - 1826mtr.

time
Km/h

Fastest

time

Km/Zh 1In

1 82

Jimmy Andreasson

Benno Andreasson

Felicia Karlsson

Johan Karlen

Felix Norén

Edvin Sandberg

Hannes Strandberg

Alexander Lilja

Lars-Ake Norén

Volvo 850
Kalmar
MK Vast

Volvo 26 2c
Grébo
MK Véast

Volvo 850
Kallekarr

Tjorns Motorférening

Volvo S40
Uddevalla
MK Véast

Volvo S70
Holsljunga
Falkenbergs MK

Volvo s40
Billesholm

Svedala motorklubb

Volvo 850
Helsingborg
Hyllinge MS

Volvo 855
Henan
MK Véast

Volvo 850
Holsljunga
Falkenbergs MK

-- 18 laps --

11.398

11.658

12.673

16.214

21.955

36.774

46.618

51.648

16:28.994

16:40.392

16:40.652

16:41.667

16:45.208

16:50.949

17:05.768

17:15612

17:20.642

119 64

118 .27

118 24

118.12

117.71

117 04

115 .35

114 .25

113.70

54.407

55.138

55.047

55.075

55.213

55.196

56.139

56.852

56.895

12082 6

11922 3

11942 4

11936 7

11906 4

11910 6

11710 7

11563 4

11554 3

[Not Classified

Classification limit (70% of 18 Laps) = 13 Laps

DNC 1 Liam Rikardsen

im mmar

Nbr Name / Team name

Volvo S60 Evo 2
Kolsva
Kolsva MS

Car

-- 7laps --

6:39.939

Fastest

Class

Laptime

115.05

In

54.155

Speed

1 Liam Rikardsen

Volvo S60 Evo 2

VvC

54.155

6 12138 kph

12138 6

Fastest time : 54.155 inlap 6 by nbr. 1: Liam Rikardsen (Volvo S60 Evo 2)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Domarordforande

Hakan Junfors

Tavlingsledare

Julius Bengtsson

Tidtagningschef

Hans Branalt
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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